
.'"''.)--' '': ' lr .\r' i

$
EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE PHITIPPINES
PASUCUAN NC REPU BLII(A NG PILIPINAS
NAIROBI

LET-PHL. Eb .2022

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

11 April 2022

Sir/Madam:

The Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines in Nairobi, Kenya, through its
Bids and Awards Committee, invites all interested proponents to quote their lowest
price for the most direct round-trip economy class Nairobi-Kigati-Nairobi airline
ticket for two (2) persons departing on 20 April 2022 and returning on ZZ April
2022.

The quotation should be submitted on or before 1? April 2022 at the
Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines P.O. Box 47941 , 00100 Mzima Springs
Road, Lavington, Nairobi, Kenya or via emai! at
ph nai robi bacsecreta riat@g ma i l. com a nd/or na i ro bi. pe@dfa. gov.ph .

The Embassy will secure the services of the proponent who provides the
most responsive quote.

For further information, please contact BAC Secretariat at mobile number
nos. +254 736 3100 50 and +254 736 3100 OO.

Yours truly,

. JOSUE
Chairperson, Brds and A rds Committee

001 tMzima Springs Road, Lavington, P.O. 3ox47941, 00100 Nairobi, Kenya
Tel Nos..(+254) 736 310 049 - (+254) 734 450 001

Website: www.nairobipe.dfa.gov.ph . E-mail: nairobi.pe@dfa.gov.ph . pe.nairobi@gmail.com


